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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Keith Sands            M2024         1/11       13:38    5:04       18:51
2     Nathan Hopp            M3034         1/32       13:30    5:05       18:54
3     Ben Lloyd              M3034         2/32       13:54    5:13       19:25
4     Joe Puetz              M2024         2/11       13:52    5:16       19:34
5     Phil Young             M3034         3/32       14:05    5:17       19:39
6     Ted Heikkila           M2024         3/11       14:30    5:27       20:18
7     Steven Bugarin         M3034         4/32       15:01    5:36       20:50
8     Chris Quick            M3539         1/17       15:01    5:37       20:55
9     David Timmsen          M4044         1/15       15:01    5:40       21:05
10    Rick Torres            M5054          1/9       15:31    5:47       21:30
11    Christian Haydel       M3539         2/17       15:34    5:47       21:33
12    Dan Bischoff           M3539         3/17       15:32    5:52       21:49
13    Ryan Dolan             M3539         4/17       15:55    6:03       22:30
14    Dominique Manley       M2024         4/11       16:20    6:07       22:45
15    Rebecca Wilder         F2024         1/11       16:21    6:07       22:45
16    Nicholas Retzl         M3034         5/32       16:25    6:14       23:13
17    Jackson Hinde          M2529         1/16       16:57    6:20       23:35
18    Eric Bloomquist        M4549         1/17       17:42    6:33       24:23
19    Lizzie Lundine         F2024         2/11       17:41    6:35       24:29
20    Nicholas Hawk          M1619          1/3       17:23    6:39       24:46
21    B Hohensee             M3034         6/32       17:58    6:41       24:55
22    Joel Madden            M4044         2/15       18:00    6:46       25:13
23    Mitchel Jankowski      M2529         2/16       18:12    6:49       25:23
24    Samantha Jankowski     F2529         1/24       18:13    6:50       25:27
25    Bruce Tracy            M6064          1/7       18:25    6:54       25:41
26    Joshua Knowles         M3034         7/32       18:50    6:58       25:54
27    Dan Blumhoff           M3034         8/32       18:48    7:00       26:05
28    Joe Bielenberg         M2529         3/16       18:49    7:05       26:24
29    Evan Reiley            M1619          2/3       18:41    7:08       26:33
30    Rob Broughton          M4549         2/17       18:45    7:09       26:36
31    Zach Gatton            M2529         4/16       18:53    7:16       27:02
32    Manuel Gonzalez        M4549         3/17       19:55    7:18       27:11
33    Susie Cunningham       F3539         1/20       19:20    7:18       27:11
34    Andrew Dutton          M3539         5/17       19:37    7:19       27:14
35    Daniel Gordon          M3034         9/32       19:20    7:21       27:21
36    Eric Gravert           M4044         3/15       19:12    7:21       27:23
37    Bob Madison            M6064          2/7       19:55    7:22       27:27
38    Christopher Davis      M3539         6/17       19:40    7:24       27:33
39    J.D. Engelhardt        M2529         5/16       19:37    7:26       27:40
40    Jacob Reed             M2024         5/11       19:51    7:30       27:55
41    Jim Jennette           M5054          2/9       20:01    7:30       27:57
42    Brian Forsberg         M4549         4/17       20:08    7:31       27:57
43    Santiago Martinez      M4044         4/15       19:58    7:31       28:00
44    William Tallman        M4044         5/15       19:54    7:32       28:04
45    Cody Bardell           M2529         6/16       20:05    7:37       28:22
46    Tracey Sands           F2024         3/11       20:21    7:39       28:30
47    April Uhen             F2529         2/24       20:19    7:40       28:34
48    Steve Vipond           M6064          3/7       20:28    7:41       28:36
49    Andy Kuffler           M3539         7/17       20:34    7:42       28:40
50    David Benson           M5559          1/7       20:23    7:44       28:49
51    Matt Geissinger        M4044         6/15       20:43    7:47       28:59
52    Nicole Callahan        F4044         1/11       21:14    7:48       29:02
53    Tracey Lofgren         F5054          1/8       20:58    7:49       29:04
54    Nicholas Cunningham    M3539         8/17       20:45    7:49       29:07
55    Scott Ritchie          M4044         7/15       20:11    7:50       29:08
56    David Griffith         M4549         5/17       20:20    7:55       29:27
57    Lindsay Lee            F3034         1/25       20:28    7:57       29:34
58    Kathleen Jensen        F5559          1/8       20:58    7:57       29:36
59    Joshua Wilske          M3539         9/17       21:33    7:59       29:45
60    Michele Wilske         F3539         2/20       21:33    8:00       29:46
61    Andrew Johnson         M5054          3/9       21:41    8:04       30:00
62    Heather Hoffman        F3539         3/20       21:41    8:04       30:01
63    Shannon Reiley         M4549         6/17       21:23    8:07       30:13
64    Brittany Fritch        F3034         2/25       21:37    8:08       30:16
65    Nate Oberhardt         M3034        10/32       22:09    8:10       30:25
66    Daniel Rivera          M5054          4/9       22:08    8:11       30:30
67    Matt Huinker           M3034        11/32       22:29    8:12       30:33
68    Vicente Rivera         M4044         8/15       21:30    8:13       30:36
69    Ryan Meersman          M3034        12/32       22:07    8:14       30:38
70    Todd Kersten           M5054          5/9       22:26    8:14       30:40
71    Sarah Peterson         F4044         2/11       22:04    8:15       30:42
72    Michael Smith          M4549         7/17       21:04    8:16       30:46
73    John Ries              M5054          6/9       21:04    8:16       30:48
74    Jared Terronez         M3034        13/32       22:03    8:16       30:48
75    Conie Doty             F4549         1/15       21:45    8:20       31:01
76    Scott Maranda          M4549         8/17       22:23    8:21       31:06
77    Scott Griffith         M2529         7/16       22:57    8:22       31:08
78    William Gore           M2529         8/16       22:39    8:25       31:21
79    Tim Perkins            M4044         9/15       22:34    8:26       31:26
80    Sarah Taets            F3539         4/20       22:10    8:27       31:27
81    Nicole Griffith        F2529         3/24       22:57    8:28       31:30
82    Rico Navarro           M3539        10/17       22:40    8:29       31:34
83    Anne Bormann           F4549         2/15       23:00    8:31       31:43
84    Kevin Hamilton         M3034        14/32       21:49    8:32       31:45
85    Rachel Engnell         F2024         4/11       22:21    8:32       31:47
86    James Doran            M4549         9/17       22:23    8:33       31:51
87    Sarah Kersten          F2024         5/11       22:32    8:33       31:52
88    Susan Meyer            M5559          2/7       22:48    8:34       31:54
89    Paul Foley             M3539        11/17       22:44    8:34       31:55
90    Keyur Patel            M2529         9/16       22:05    8:35       31:58
91    Gayle Haun             F5054          2/8       23:12    8:38       32:10
92    Melissa Andrews        F4549         3/15       23:12    8:38       32:10
93    Nick Ferreira          M3034        15/32       22:18    8:39       32:14
94    Vince Holdridge        M4044        10/15       22:16    8:42       32:22
95    Adia Raya              F0115          1/3       23:34    8:43       32:28
96    Juan Raya              M4549        10/17       23:34    8:43       32:29
97    Ann Tessier            F4549         4/15       23:11    8:43       32:29
98    Craig Stiles           M3034        16/32       23:28    8:44       32:33
99    Ashlee Kuffler         F3034         3/25       23:06    8:45       32:34
100   Emily Lindbloom        F1619          1/4       22:55    8:45       32:36
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101   Bryan Doty             M4549        11/17       23:06    8:45       32:37
102   Brandon Kay            M3034        17/32       22:50    8:47       32:42
103   Christine Curlee       F4549         5/15       23:29    8:48       32:45
104   Tami Comegys           F3034         4/25       23:00    8:48       32:47
105   Melissa Martinez       F3539         5/20       23:20    8:49       32:48
106   Alex Timm              M2024         6/11       22:42    8:49       32:50
107   Andrew Folken          M2024         7/11       22:39    8:49       32:51
108   Joe Carpentier         M3034        18/32       23:24    8:50       32:55
109   Aj Bartoluzzi          M3034        19/32       23:47    8:51       32:58
110   Gwendolyn Yusko        F2529         4/24       23:48    8:52       32:59
111   Jim Kline              M5054          7/9       23:18    8:52       33:01
112   Unknown Runner         M????          1/4       23:23    8:55       33:13
113   Luke Linnenburger      M3539        12/17       23:11    8:56       33:14
114   Paul Regginello        M5559          3/7       23:36    8:56       33:15
115   Tom Kirkwood           M70UP          1/1       23:42    8:56       33:16
116   Derek Elliott          M4044        11/15       23:20    9:00       33:32
117   Kelly Oberhardt        F3034         5/25       24:05    9:01       33:35
118   Katie Tolley           F2529         5/24       23:31    9:04       33:45
119   Anna Fuller            F2529         6/24       23:35    9:07       33:56
120   Mike Wendland          M5559          4/7       23:55    9:08       34:02
121   Kent Johnson           M4549        12/17       24:23    9:09       34:04
122   Larry Meyer            M5559          5/7       24:07    9:11       34:13
123   Adam Guthrie           M3539        13/17       24:45    9:12       34:15
124   Michael Schneider      M6064          4/7       24:29    9:13       34:20
125   Aaron Loy              M4044        12/15       24:29    9:13       34:21
126   Kayla Maynard          F2529         7/24       24:06    9:15       34:28
127   Dylan Setser           M2024         8/11       23:41    9:18       34:38
128   Andrea Gonzalez        F4549         6/15       24:13    9:21       34:48
129   David Sorensen         M2529        10/16       24:41    9:23       34:57
130   Erin Gehn              F2529         8/24       24:57    9:25       35:04
131   Allison Kopp           F3539         6/20       22:44    9:28       35:15
132   Kyle Smith             M3034        20/32       25:25    9:31       35:27
133   Renee Farwell          F2529         9/24       25:02    9:35       35:40
134   Dale Gustafson         M5559          6/7       25:11    9:35       35:43
135   Meghan Bullis          F3034         6/25       25:42    9:36       35:47
136   Adam Nederhoff         M3034        21/32       25:41    9:37       35:47
137   Madisen Lindbloom      F1619          2/4       24:19    9:39       35:56
138   Alex Willett           M3034        22/32       24:36    9:41       36:05
139   Amber Blumhoff         F3034         7/25       25:34    9:43       36:12
140   Nick Fritch            M3034        23/32       26:06    9:48       36:29
141   Tyler Gratz            M2529        11/16       26:12    9:48       36:30
142   Anna Wolfe             F6064          1/8       24:48    9:49       36:33
143   Brianna Anderson       F2529        10/24       26:12    9:49       36:34
144   Patty Martinez         F4549         7/15       25:24    9:49       36:35
145   Jason Langel           M3034        24/32       25:27    9:50       36:36
146   Austin Taylor          M3034        25/32       24:48    9:51       36:42
147   Dave Rogers            M4044        13/15       25:54    9:51       36:42
148   Ruben Gonzalez         M5054          8/9       25:43    9:52       36:43
149   Michelle Braswell      F2529        11/24       26:35    9:55       36:55
150   Amy Westfall           F3539         7/20       25:49    9:55       36:58
151   Rick Hernandez         M6064          5/7       26:15    9:57       37:02
152   Emily Speer            F2024         6/11       25:47    9:59       37:11
153   Amy Murphy             F4549         8/15       26:58    9:59       37:12
154   Jolene Vipond          F6064          2/8       26:05   10:00       37:14
155   Gina Kay               F3034         8/25       26:38   10:00       37:15
156   Laura Broughton        F4044         3/11       26:58   10:01       37:17
157   Amy Conyers            F4044         4/11       26:18   10:04       37:29
158   Ashlie Lopez           F2529        12/24       25:42   10:04       37:31
159   Elizabeth Hilgert      F5054          3/8       25:59   10:06       37:36
160   Molly Corbin           F2024         7/11       26:44   10:11       37:55
161   Daniel Callahan        M5559          7/7       27:24   10:13       38:04
162   Amanda Hoxie           F3034         9/25       26:52   10:14       38:08
163   Ryan Van Buer          M3034        26/32       26:45   10:16       38:15
164   Mary Van Buer          F2529        13/24       26:45   10:16       38:16
165   Matt Neiber            M4549        13/17       27:41   10:17       38:17
166   Sarah Davis            F3539         8/20       27:06   10:17       38:18
167   Scott Stegemann        M2529        12/16       26:33   10:18       38:22
168   Keenan Hutcheson       M2024         9/11       26:33   10:18       38:22
169   Stephanie Carpentier   F3034        10/25       27:06   10:18       38:23
170   Stephen Theyken        M2024        10/11       27:40   10:20       38:31
171   Jason Scott            M3034        27/32       26:34   10:22       38:36
172   Brien Rakoci           M3034        28/32       28:05   10:29       39:01
173   Shira Tarby            F4044         5/11       27:23   10:29       39:03
174   Jeff Tarby             M4549        14/17       27:18   10:30       39:05
175   Alison Meyer           F2024         8/11       27:16   10:33       39:18
176   Brett Cornish          M4549        15/17       28:10   10:37       39:31
177   Becki Hinz             F2024         9/11       28:22   10:38       39:37
178   Allen Hale             M6569          1/2       28:49   10:40       39:43
179   Amanda Willett         F2529        14/24       27:33   10:44       39:58
180   Stacey Happ            F3539         9/20       28:34   10:44       39:59
181   Sarah Hill             F3034        11/25       28:53   10:47       40:10
182   Alison Ouderkirk       F3034        12/25       27:30   10:56       40:44
183   Arthur Wyckoff         M3034        29/32       29:04   10:58       40:49
184   Lindsey Wheeler        F3034        13/25       29:01   10:58       40:50
185   Christopher Norris     M3034        30/32       29:02   10:59       40:55
186   Kelly Gladkin          F2529        15/24       29:05   10:59       40:56
187   Brenda Thomas          F5559          2/8       28:41   11:00       40:57
188   Heidi Dutton           F3539        10/20       28:42   11:02       41:07
189   Kim Fuller             F4549         9/15       29:14   11:09       41:33
190   Eric Hupp              M3539        14/17       29:26   11:13       41:45
191   Adam Hill              M3539        15/17       28:53   11:13       41:49
192   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539        11/20       29:18   11:13       41:49
193   David Schroeder        M6064          6/7       31:32   11:15       41:53
194   Abby Mattson           F3034        14/25       29:33   11:17       42:01
195   Greg Hinz              M5054          9/9       29:28   11:23       42:26
196   Sandy Madison          F6064          3/8       29:25   11:24       42:28
197   Megan Benadum          F2529        16/24       30:10   11:28       42:42
198   Kelly Miles            F3539        12/20       30:14   11:28       42:43
199   Unknown Runner         M????          2/4       31:10   11:29       42:46
200   Jan Slocum             F4044         6/11       29:45   11:30       42:52
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201   Raeann Zawada          F3034        15/25       31:23   11:34       43:06
202   Debra Robinson         F4044         7/11       30:24   11:37       43:16
203   Sheila Meenan          F4549        10/15       30:22   11:41       43:29
204   Brandy Cope            F3034        16/25       30:13   11:41       43:33
205   Carla Veasey           F4549        11/15       30:25   11:42       43:33
206   Michele Regginello     F4549        12/15       30:17   11:42       43:36
207   Mike Natvig            M3539        16/17       29:56   11:43       43:39
208   Thomas Sikardi         M4044        14/15       30:44   11:47       43:55
209   Joelle Sikardi         F3539        13/20       30:44   11:52       44:10
210   Sarah Karner           F2529        17/24       32:43   12:02       44:49
211   Randy Noe              M2529        13/16       33:05   12:05       45:01
212   Victor Martinez        M4549        16/17       33:11   12:06       45:03
213   Tim Murphy             M4549        17/17       31:30   12:09       45:17
214   Carrie Spurgetis       F????          1/1       31:57   12:19       45:52
215   Laurel Marek           F3034        17/25       32:38   12:22       46:03
216   Alan Fitch             M2529        14/16       32:20   12:22       46:05
217   Jessica Scott          F3034        18/25       32:01   12:23       46:07
218   Beth Loy               F6064          4/8       32:54   12:30       46:35
219   Steve Decastecker      M6569          2/2       32:54   12:30       46:35
220   Jennifer Wendland      F4549        13/15       33:12   12:33       46:44
221   Erika Smith            F3034        19/25       33:03   12:33       46:45
222   Talisa Dussliere       F2529        18/24       33:14   12:35       46:51
223   Caitlin Grady          F3034        20/25       32:37   12:39       47:07
224   Dan Grady              M3034        31/32       32:37   12:39       47:07
225   Veronica Benson        F5054          4/8       34:21   12:49       47:44
226   Hannah Reschke         F2024        10/11       36:19   12:54       48:02
227   Stephanie Macuga       F3034        21/25       34:29   12:57       48:16
228   Jared Reschke          M2024        11/11       36:40   13:13       49:15
229   Steven Cavanagh        M2529        15/16       32:52   13:14       49:18
230   Carolyn Vinyard        F3034        22/25       32:52   13:14       49:19
231   Natalie Curlee         F0115          2/3       33:46   13:20       49:40
232   Jennifer Loy           F3539        14/20       35:35   13:23       49:50
233   Kris Schafer           F6064          5/8       35:37   13:24       49:54
234   Lisa Weber             F5559          3/8       35:35   13:28       50:10
235   Erin Desutter          F3539        15/20       36:02   13:34       50:34
236   Mary Hurley            F4549        14/15       35:41   13:41       51:00
237   Mickala Jess           F5054          5/8       35:40   13:41       51:00
238   Kristin Rakoci         F3539        16/20       35:30   13:43       51:07
239   Kim Kincaid            F5054          6/8       38:19   13:56       51:55
240   Cassy Dewitt           F2529        19/24       36:56   13:58       52:01
241   Janet Burgett          F5559          4/8       36:59   14:08       52:39
242   Ronda White            F6064          6/8       37:59   14:08       52:40
243   Nancy Kerr             F5559          5/8       37:26   14:12       52:54
244   Sarah Cruse            F4044         8/11       37:03   14:21       53:28
245   Ali Steidl             F2024        11/11       37:03   14:21       53:28
246   Tiah Carlough          F3034        23/25       37:32   14:29       53:56
247   Gary Loy               M6064          7/7       43:21   14:31       54:05
248   Daniel Segura          M1619          3/3       39:39   14:42       54:45
249   Victoria Meyers        F1619          3/4       39:38   14:42       54:46
250   Stephaine Segura       F3539        17/20       38:57   14:42       54:46
251   Jeff Cunningham        M4044        15/15       39:00   14:43       54:49
252   Cameron Cunningham     F0115          3/3       39:00   14:43       54:49
253   Jessica Haydel         F3539        18/20       39:33   14:50       55:15
254   Pam Jones              F5559          6/8       40:11   15:25       57:27
255   Amy Lueders            F4044         9/11       40:41   15:38       58:17
256   Kimberly Noe           F2529        20/24       41:44   15:39       58:17
257   Dawn Eddleman          F5559          7/8       42:23   16:01       59:39
258   Zachary Robbins        M3034        32/32       41:46   16:02       59:44
259   Kevin Smith            M????          3/4       40:42   16:02       59:44
260   Sarah Horr             F4044        10/11       41:21   16:11     1:00:17
261   Kim Nickels            F4549        15/15       43:52   16:18     1:00:45
262   Kristina Lampe         F2529        21/24       44:07   16:24     1:01:06
263   Nick Lampe             M2529        16/16       44:07   16:24     1:01:06
264   Nichole Merten         F3034        24/25       44:42   16:50     1:02:45
265   Terran Demeyer         F3034        25/25       44:42   16:50     1:02:45
266   Joann Dewitt           F5054          7/8       46:51   17:29     1:05:07
267   Angela Slagel          F4044        11/11       47:09   17:33     1:05:23

Generated March 19, 2026 at 11:52 PM 3/3


